Birthdays

Memory Care

Monday

Labor Day

Tuesday

September 2025

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Friends

9:00 News & Views with 9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 9:30 Circle of Friends 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Circle of Friends 9:30 Circle of Friends
Friends 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- Reminiscing 9:30 Health Clinic 10:30 Coffee Break 10:00 Church Service in AL
10:30 Movie & Snack AL 10:30 Chair Ball Toss 10:00 Bingo 2:00 The Art of Coloring with 2:00 Bingo - AL
2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 2:00 Tea and Coffee Social - 12:00 Alzheimer's Support 1:30 Bird Watching Walk Pencils 3:00 Puzzles with Friends
3:00 ArtClass DR Group 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 4:00 Music
5:00 Puzzles with Friends 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:30 Flower Arranging 5:30 Sip & Chat
3:00 Brain Games 3:00 Spin & Win Dice Game 5:30 Melodies of Music
5:30 Listen to the Music with 3:30 One On One Visits
Friends 5:30 Puzzles with Friends
8 o 10 1 12 13
9:00 Televised Church 9:00 News & Views with 9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 9:30 Circle of Friends 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Circle of Friends 9:30 Circle of Friends
Service Friends 10:00 Zumba Line Dancing-AL Reminiscing 10:00 Bingo 10:30 Coffee Break 10:00 Church Service in AL
10:00 WCV Walking Club 10:00 Puzzles 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- 10:30 Chair Ball Toss 1:30 Bird Watching Walk 2:00 The Art of Coloring with 2:00 Bingo - AL
10:30 Beauty Shop Manicures 2:00 Country Western Photo MC 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 2:30 Hoedown with Dave Pencils 3:00 Puzzles with Friends
2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart Shoot 11:00 Safety Committee- 3:00 Wild West Shoot Out Ambrose-AL 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 4:00 Music
3:00 Outdoor Social Birds & 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart managers 3:30 One On One Visits 3:30 Flower Arranging 5:30 Sip & Chat
Blooms 3:00 Bus Ride 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 5:30 Puzzles with Friends 5:30 Melodies of Music
5:30 Sip & Chat 5:00 Puzzles with Friends 3:00 Brain Games
5:30 Listen to the Music with
Friends
[ 15 16 18 19 El
9:00 Televised Church 9:00 News & Views with 9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 9:30 Circle of Friends 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Circle of Friends 9:30 Circle of Friends
Service Friends 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- Reminiscing 10:00 Bingo 10:30 Coffee Break 10:00 Church Service in AL
10:00 WCV Walking Club 10:30 Scenic Bus Ride AL 10:30 Chair Ball Toss 1:30 Bird Watching Walk 2:00 The Art of Coloring with 2:00 Bingo - AL
10:30 Beauty Shop Manicures 2:00 Bible Study with Craig & 2:00 Tea and Coffee Social - 2:30 Painting with Lucia-AL 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart Pencils 3:00 Puzzles with Friends
2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart Cheryl DR 3:00 Spin & Win Dice Game 3:30 Flower Arranging 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 4:00 Music
3:00 Outdoor Social Birds & 3:00 Hydration & Snack Cart 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:30 One On One Visits 5:30 Melodies of Music 5:30 Sip & Chat
Blooms 5:00 Puzzles with Friends 3:00 Brain Games 5:30 Puzzles with Friends
5:30 Sip & Chat 5:30 Listen to the Music with
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9:00

10:00
10:30
2:30
3:00

5:30

Memory Care

Televised Church
Service

WCV Walking Club
Beauty Shop Manicures
Hydration & Snack Cart
Outdoor Social Birds &
Blooms

Sip & Chat

9:00

10:30
2:30
3:00
5:00

News & Views with
Friends

Scenic Bus Ride
Hydration & Snack Cart
Art Class

Puzzles with Friends

9:30
10:30

2:00
2:30

3:00
5:30

Tuesday

Circle Of Friends Kickball
Sing Along Ken Smith-
MC

Tea and Coffee Social -
DR

Hydration & Snack Cart
Brain Games

Listen to the Music with
Friends

9:30

10:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
5:30

September 2025

Wednesday

Circle of Friends
Reminiscing

Chair Ball Toss
Hydration & Snack Cart
Spin & Win Dice Game
One On One Visits
Puzzles with Friends

9:30
10:00
1:30
2:30
3:30
5:30

Thursday

Balloon Volleyball
Bingo

Bird Watching Walk
Hydration & Snack Cart
Flower Arranging
Melodies of Music

9:30
10:30
2:00

3:00
5:30
6:30

Friday

Circle of Friends
Coffee Break

The Art of Coloring with
Pencils

Puzzles with Friends
Sip & Chat

Family Bingo Night

Saturday

9:30 Circle of Friends

10:00 Church Service in AL

2:00 Bingo - AL
3:00 Puzzles with Friends
4:00 Music

9:00

10:00
10:30
2:30
3:00

5:30

Televised Church
Service

WCV Walking Club
Beauty Shop Manicures
Hydration & Snack Cart
Outdoor Social Birds &
Blooms

Sip & Chat

9:00

10:30
2:30
3:00
5:00

News & Views with
Friends

Scenic Bus Ride
Hydration & Snack Cart
Art Class

Puzzles with Friends

9:30
10:30

2:00
2:30

3:00
5:30

Circle Of Friends Kickball
Sing Along Ken Smith-
AL

Tea and Coffee Social -
DR

Hydration & Snack Cart
Brain Games

Listen to the Music with
Friends
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