Memory Care

September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
<u>Birthdays</u>	9:00 News & Views with Friends 10:30 Movie & Snack 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Art Class 5:00 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- AL 2:00 Tea and Coffee Social- DR 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Brain Games 5:30 Listen to the Music with Friends	9:30 Circle of Friends Reminiscing 10:30 Chair Ball Toss 12:00 Alzheimer's Support Group 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Spin & Win Dice Game 3:30 One On One Visits 5:30 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Health Clinic 10:00 Bingo 1:30 Bird Watching Walk 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:30 Flower Arranging 5:30 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 5:30 Sip & Chat	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Church Service in AL 2:00 Bingo - AL 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 4:00 Music
9:00 Televised Church Service 10:00 WCV Walking Club 10:30 Beauty Shop Manicures 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Outdoor Social Birds & Blooms 5:30 Sip & Chat	9:00 News & Views with Friends 10:00 Puzzles 2:00 Country Western Photo Shoot 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Bus Ride 5:00 Puzzles with Friends	9 9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 10:00 Zumba Line Dancing-AL 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- MC 11:00 Safety Committee- managers 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Brain Games 5:30 Listen to the Music with Friends	9:30 Circle of Friends Reminiscing 10:30 Chair Ball Toss 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Wild West Shoot Out 3:30 One On One Visits 5:30 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:00 Bingo 1:30 Bird Watching Walk 2:30 Hoedown with Dave Ambrose-AL 3:30 Flower Arranging 5:30 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 5:30 Sip & Chat	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Church Service in AL 2:00 Bingo - AL 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 4:00 Music
9:00 Televised Church Service 10:00 WCV Walking Club 10:30 Beauty Shop Manicures 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Outdoor Social Birds & Blooms 5:30 Sip & Chat	9:00 News & Views with Friends 10:30 Scenic Bus Ride 2:00 Bible Study with Craig & Cheryl 3:00 Hydration & Snack Cart 5:00 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- AL 2:00 Tea and Coffee Social- DR 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Brain Games 5:30 Listen to the Music with Friends	9:30 Circle of Friends Reminiscing 10:30 Chair Ball Toss 2:30 Painting with Lucia-AL 3:00 Spin & Win Dice Game 3:30 One On One Visits 5:30 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:00 Bingo 1:30 Bird Watching Walk 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:30 Flower Arranging 5:30 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 5:30 Sip & Chat	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Church Service in AL 2:00 Bingo - AL 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 4:00 Music

M	en	orv	y Ca	re
	OII.	ן ניטו		110

September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 Televised Church Service 10:00 WCV Walking Club 10:30 Beauty Shop Manicures 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Outdoor Social Birds & Blooms 5:30 Sip & Chat	9:00 News & Views with Friends 10:30 Scenic Bus Ride 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Art Class 5:00 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- MC 2:00 Tea and Coffee Social- DR 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Brain Games 5:30 Listen to the Music with Friends	9:30 Circle of Friends Reminiscing 10:30 Chair Ball Toss 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Spin & Win Dice Game 3:30 One On One Visits 5:30 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:00 Bingo 1:30 Bird Watching Walk 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:30 Flower Arranging 5:30 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 5:30 Sip & Chat 6:30 Family Bingo Night	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Church Service in AL 2:00 Bingo - AL 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 4:00 Music
9:00 Televised Church Service 10:00 WCV Walking Club 10:30 Beauty Shop Manicures 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Outdoor Social Birds & Blooms 5:30 Sip & Chat	9:00 News & Views with Friends 10:30 Scenic Bus Ride 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Art Class 5:00 Puzzles with Friends	9:30 Circle Of Friends Kickball 10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- AL 2:00 Tea and Coffee Social - DR 2:30 Hydration & Snack Cart 3:00 Brain Games 5:30 Listen to the Music with Friends				

Lori Valdepena, Life Enrichment Director Activities subject to change LIC # 366408638